SINK SPECIFICATION SHEET
6606 FM 1488     Suite 148-517      Magnolia      Texas     77354       877-264-1499
DFSPEC07272020
14 1/2" 14 1/2"
32"
17
"
19
"
1"1"
R3/8"
Ø3 1/2"
10
"
259mm [10 1/4"]
10
 1
/4
"
R10mm [R
3/8"]
R3/8"
UR5050-32
KUR5050-32
INTERNAL DIMENSIONS: 14 1/2” X 17” (368.3 mm x 431.8 mm)
DEPTH: 10 1/4” (259 mm)
Depth does not include countertop thickness
Hand Made 16 Gauge Stainless Steel
Small Radius Undermount
Double Bowl Sink
PACKAGE INCLUDES GRID SET AND TWO
STRAINERS